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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  32   Women Hammer Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 244-00 2021 Janee Kassanavoid

Stadium: 239-00 4/6/2019 Janee Kassanavoid

Meet: 239-00 4/6/2019 Janee Kassanavoid

Collegiate: 254-10 6/9/2022 Camryn Rogers

220-04 2021 Emma RobbinsLSU:

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Louisiana SOMarin Barras _________1

South Alabam SRKira Benkmann _________2

Southern SRSchrell Chevalier _________3

South Alabam JRBodine Degli-Umberti _________4

UnattachedAutavia Fluker _________5

Southern SOA'ja Gore _________6

New Orleans SRKarena Grigenas _________7

Southern SRLawrenee' Hart _________8

South Alabam FRIyana Johnson _________9

ULM SOSydney Lake _________10

Southern JRLogan Lewis _________11

Louisiana JRAshley McMillin _________12

SE Louisiana SOKatrine Olsen _________13

South Alabam JRColette Uys _________14

UnattachedBrooklynne Wilson _________15

Event  38   Men Hammer Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 253-08 2002 Andreas Haklits

Meet: 241-00 4/6/2019 Gleb Dudarev

Collegiate: 268-10 5/19/1995 Balazs Kiss

LSU: 240-03 2018 Jake Norris

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
New Orleans SRMatthew Christy _________1

South Alabam SORyan Faut _________2

ULM SRJakob Fudge _________3

Louisiana FRJonah Harrison _________4

South Alabam SRDimitrios Manesiotis _________5

SE Louisiana SOSeth Pagart _________6

LSU SOJevan Parara _________7

South Alabam JRFrancois Prinsloo _________8

SE Louisiana JRTerrell Webb _________9

Southern SRCharvares Wilson _________10

LSU JRJohnathan Witte _________11

Event  23   Men Discus Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 211-11 2019 Rodney Brown

Meet: 203-03 4/5/2015 Rodney Brown

Collegiate: 225-06 5/13/2022 Mykolas Alekna

LSU: 213-05 2015 Rodney Brown

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
South Alabam SORyan Faut _________1

Northwestern JRDiamante Gumbs _________2

Northwestern JRDjimon Gumbs _________3

Louisiana JRTyren Hannah _________4

Northwestern SOTarajh Hudson _________5

South Alabam JRTrevor Hunziker _________6

LSU FRJaden James _________7

South Alabam JRSebastian Loschner _________8

SE Louisiana FRMicah Miller _________9

SE Louisiana SRTommy Nedow _________10

ULM FRRyan Norton _________11

SE Louisiana SOSeth Pagart _________12

LSU SOJevan Parara _________13

LSU JRTzuriel Pedigo _________14

South Alabam JRFrancois Prinsloo _________15

LSU SRClaudio Romero _________16

Event  37   Women Shot Put

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 64-00.25 2018 Raven Saunders

Meet: 56-11.50 4/9/2016 Dani Winters

Collegiate: 64-05.25 6/9/2022 Adelaide Aquilla

LSU: 60-08 2015 Tori Bliss

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Louisiana SOMarin Barras _________1

South Alabam JRBodine Degli-Umberti _________2

Southern SOA'ja Gore _________3

Northwestern SRDeonmonique Granville _________4

Louisiana FRLaila Guy _________5

Southern SRLawrenee' Hart _________6

SE Louisiana SRKristian Jackson _________7

South Alabam FRIyana Johnson _________8

Southern JRLogan Lewis _________9

Northwestern SOCarnitra Mackey _________10

ULM FRHarlie Medrano _________11

Northwestern SRAkira Phillip _________12

Louisiana SOHollie Stewart _________13

South Alabam JRColette Uys _________14

Northwestern JROlivia Valliere _________15

ULM JRBrianna Washington _________16

Event  34   Men Pole Vault

Starting Height - 4.61 (15-1.5)

Progressions - 4.61 (15-1.5), 4.76(15-7.25), 4.91 (16-1.25)

5.06 (16-7.25), 5.21 (17-1), 5.36 (17-7), 5.46 (17-11),

5.51 (18-1) (5 cm)

Stadium: 19-05.50 2019 Mondo Duplantis

Meet: 18-05.50 4/6/2019 Carson Waters

Collegiate: 19-08.25 5/11/2019 Mondo Duplantis

LSU: 19-08.25 2019 Mondo Duplantis

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
LSU JRKameron Aime _________1

Louisiana SOTrey Boucher _________2

ULM SRCole Burgess _________3

South Alabam SRGraham Collins _________4

South Alabam JRDavid Dolan _________5
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  34 ...(Men Pole Vault)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
LSU SOBeau Domingue _________6

South Alabam SREvans Finnorn _________7

Louisiana FRTimothy Gale _________8

ULM JRDylan German _________9

Northwestern FRSam Maggio _________10

South Alabam JRKyle Rademeyer _________11

Louisiana JRNick Russell _________12

South Alabam SRBrylan Shirley _________13

Event  28   Men High Jump

Starting Height - 1.94

Progressions -  1.94, 1.99, 2.04, 2.07, 2.10 (3 cm)

Stadium: 7-05.75 1987 Tom Smith

Stadium: 7-05.75 1987 Dothel Edwards, Troy Kemp

Meet: 7-04.25 4/7/2012 Jeffery Herron

Collegiate: 7-09.75 6/3/1989 Hollis Conway

7-08.75 2021 JuVaughn HarrisonLSU:

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Southern FRMaliek Bush _________1

South Alabam SRGraham Collins _________2

South Alabam JRDorian Curry _________3

ULM SOPalmer Hearne _________4

Northwestern FRRandy Kelly _________5

ULM SOJoseph McEvoy _________6

LSU SRRonnie Rounds _________7

South Alabam SRBrylan Shirley _________8

SE Louisiana JRSlavko Stevic _________9

Event  29   Men Long Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 27-10.25 2000 Melvin Lister

Meet: 26-06.50 4/6/2019 Damar Forbes

Collegiate: 28-08.25 4/2/1994 Erick Walder

LSU: 27-09.50 2004 John Moffitt, JuVaughn Harrison 2021

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
LSU JRJi'eem Bullock _________1

Southern FRMaliek Bush _________2

SE Louisiana JRKendall Cleveland _________3

ULM SOBailey Couch _________4

Northwestern SOAndrew Gilreath _________5

LSU SRBrandon Hicklin _________6

Northwestern FRRandy Kelly _________7

Southern FRReginald King _________8

Louisiana JRJoshua Mason _________9

New Orleans SOChristopher Murphy _________10

South Alabam SOSebastian Reyneke _________11

New Orleans JRNicholaus Smith _________12

Southern JRClydeterrious Thompson _________13

Louisiana SRObdarius Ware _________14

South Alabam SOTashod Wingfield _________15

Event  30   Women Long Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

Meet: 21-05.25 4/3/2021 Christabel Nettey

Collegiate: 23-05.25 3/25/2021 Tara David

LSU: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
New Orleans FRAlimot Alowonle _________1

ULM JROlaia Becerril Alvarez _________2

Northwestern FRVictoria Byrd _________3

South Alabam FRGiovanna Corradi _________4

Southern FRAzariah Foster _________5

Louisiana JRShemia Odaine _________6

Northwestern FRAbria Paul _________7

ULM JRNasya Ramirez _________8

ULM JRKhrystyan Reddic _________9

Northwestern SOJaslyn Smith _________10

South Alabam SRHanna-Mai Vaikla _________11

South Alabam SOTaviana Williams _________12

Louisiana FRCourtney Wiltz _________13

Event  25   Women Discus Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 204-04 1983 Meg Richie

Meet: 195-05 4/7/2018 Laulauga Tausaga

Collegiate: 230-05 5/21/2021 Jorinde Van Klinken

LSU: 194-04 1994 Danyel Mitchell

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Southern SRSchrell Chevalier _________1

South Alabam JRBodine Degli-Umberti _________2

New Orleans SRKarena Grigenas _________3

Southern SRLawrenee' Hart _________4

SE Louisiana SRKristian Jackson _________5

Northwestern SOBernesha Knowles _________6

ULM SOSydney Lake _________7

Southern JRLogan Lewis _________8

Louisiana JRAshley McMillin _________9

ULM FRHarlie Medrano _________10

South Alabam JRColette Uys _________11

ULM JRBrianna Washington _________12

Northwestern FRKaitlyn Washington _________13

UnattachedBrooklynne Wilson _________14

Event  31   Men Shot Put

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 70-10.50 2002 Janus Robberts

Meet: 65-08.25 4/9/2016 JC Murasky

Collegiate: 72-02.25 6/3/1995 John Godina

LSU: 67-03.25 2022 John Meyer

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
New Orleans SRMatthew Christy _________1

Northwestern FRJustin Craft _________2

Northwestern JRDjimon Gumbs _________3
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  31 ...(Men Shot Put)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Louisiana JRTyren Hannah _________4

Louisiana SOOliver Jack _________5

South Alabam JRSebastian Loschner _________6

South Alabam SRDimitrios Manesiotis _________7

SE Louisiana FRMicah Miller _________8

SE Louisiana SRTommy Nedow _________9

ULM FRRyan Norton _________10

SE Louisiana SOSeth Pagart _________11

LSU JRTzuriel Pedigo _________12

South Alabam JRFrancois Prinsloo _________13

ULM SOChase Rodriguez _________14

Southern SRKeenan Villery _________15

Southern SRCharvares Wilson _________16

Event  1   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Final

Stadium: 42.12 4/29/2017 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

Meet: 42.50 4/7/2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, R Misher, A Hobbs

Collegiate: 42.05 5/13/2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, R. Misher, A Hobbs

LSU: 42.05 2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ALouisiana _________1

1) Kennedy London JR 2) Ta'La Spates JR

3) Mari Robinson JR 4) Kiana Foster JR

ALSU _________2

1) Alia Armstrong JR 2) Favour Ofili JR

3) Tionna Brown JR 4) Brianna Lyston FR

5) Thelma Davies JR

ANew Orleans _________3

1) Trinity Bracey JR 2) Vivette Green SR

3) Helen Baumgarten FR 4) Alimot Alowonle FR

5) Aisha Johnson SR

ANicholls Sta _________4

1) Amiya Matthews SR 2) Keiondra Narcisse SR

3) Maya Zavala JR 4) Nia Maye JR

5) Kiara Bethley SR

ANorthwestern _________5

1) Victoria Byrd FR 2) Lynelle Washington JR

3) Vanessa Balde FR 4) Maygan Shaw SO

ASouthern _________6

1) A'niya Galloway SO 2) Trinity Bolden JR

3) Trinity Kirk SO 4) Malaysia Sinegal SR

5) Shani Simon SO

ATiger Olympians _________7

Event  2   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Final

Stadium: 38.32 2002 LSU

Stadium: 38.32 1987 TCU

Meet: 38.97 4/3/2021 LSU

D Peebles, D Camel, N Williams, T Laird

Collegiate: 37.97 6/7/2019 Florida

R. Ekevwo, H. Sani Brown, G. Holloway, R. Clark

38.24 1998 LSULSU:

J. Grant, M, Alridge, B. Logan, C. Perry

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ALouisiana _________1

1) Jamhad Booth JR 2) Kashie Crockett SO

3) Chris Gravois FR 4) Trejun Jones JR

ALSU _________2

1) Brandon Hicklin SR 2) Dorian Camel SR

3) Da'Marcus Fleming JR 4) Godson Oghenebrume JR

5) Ashton Hicks SR

ANew Orleans _________3

1) Mason Melancon SR 2) Elliott Cummings SR

3) Jayden Sloan JR 4) Christopher Murphy SO

5) Ellis Cummings JR

ANicholls Sta _________4

1) Anthony Landry SO 2) Terrell Carter FR

3) Ezekial Bourgeois FR 4) Amari Godette JR

5) Allen Langston JR

ANorthwestern _________5

1) Austin Simoneaux SR 2) Destine-Unique Scott SR

3) Kavacion Webster SR 4) Galen Loyd SO

5) Simon Wulff SO 6) Cyrus Jacobs FR

7) William Glover SO

ASE Louisiana _________6

1) Omri Shiff SO 2) Eugene Omalla JR

3) Jaimie Omalla JR 4) Cohen Gallant JR

5) Kevin Domino SO 6) Agerian Jackson SR

7) Javon-Taye Williams SO

ASouth Alabam _________7

1) Antuan Crowder JR 2) Kendal White JR

3) Josh Norris SR 4) Avery Childress FR

5) Javon Glen JR

ASouthern _________8

1) Derick Washington FR 2) DeAnthony Nervis JR

3) Jordan Thompson SR 4) Clydeterrious Thompson JR

5) Jereun Wagner JR

Event  13   Women 1500 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 4:09.85 1987 Suzy Favor

Meet: 4:17.49 4/2/2022 Lorena Rangel Batres

Collegiate: 3:59.90 6/7/2009 Jenny Barringer

LSU: 4:13.07 2022 Katy-Ann McDonald

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ULM JREliana Battle _________1

New Orleans JRIrene Bonanomi _________2

New Orleans SOOxano Bonjorn-Giros _________3
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  13 ...(Women 1500 Meter Run)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
LSU JRAdele Broussard _________4

ULM JRKimone Campbell _________5

LSU FRElla Chesnut _________6

SE Louisiana FRPatricia Corradi _________7

Louisiana SRSophie Daigle _________8

New Orleans SORebecca Dekay _________9

Louisiana FRSkylar Delgado _________10

LSU SOCallie Hardy _________11

Louisiana JRMeredith Hebert _________12

New Orleans JRHolly Hedrick _________13

New Orleans JRAriana Jimenez _________14

SE Louisiana SOInes Legendre _________15

LSU JRShanya Luna _________16

New Orleans JRAnna Martin _________17

LSU SOSophie Martin _________18

LSU SRDoria Martingayle _________19

ULM FRAnna Naff _________20

LSU JRLorena Rangel Batres _________21

Louisiana FRAbbey Marie Ratcliff _________22

Southern SOKashi Roberts _________23

LSU SOMichaela Rose _________24

Louisiana JRHaley Salsbury _________25

ULM SOSohalia Schoen _________26

Nicholls Sta SRSummer Seal _________27

Louisiana FRBrooke Spalitta _________28

Louisiana FRCaroline Spalitta _________29

ULM SOPaula Vaquera _________30

South Alabam JRAbbey Weitenbeck _________31

Louisiana FRKamryn Williams _________32

Event  14   Men 1500 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 3:35.30 1981 Sydney Maree

Meet: 3:45.50 4/7/2012 Dan Quigley

Collegiate: 3:33.74 4/13/2022 Eliud Kipsang

LSU: 3:38.41 1995 Passmore Furusa

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
New Orleans FRMason Appleton _________1

Louisiana JRSamuel Avants _________2

Nicholls Sta FRIsaac Bollich _________3

Louisiana SOLouden Boudreaux _________4

Southern FRBryce Campbell _________5

New Orleans FRJavier Castillejo _________6

Louisiana SOPeyton Chiasson _________7

Southern SRLafayette Collins _________8

Louisiana SRAdam Cortez _________9

South Alabam SRLance Cunigan _________10

Louisiana FRNathan Fontain _________11

Nicholls Sta SOLucas Futey _________12

Louisiana FRMason Haley _________13

New Orleans FRMatthew Hansen _________14

Northwestern FRJohn Klein _________15

ULM SOMadison Langley _________16

Louisiana FRJacob Marcinkus _________17

LSU SRCade Martin _________18

SE Louisiana FRChris Norman _________19

ULM FRJay Parker _________20

ULM JRRojs Puks _________21

New Orleans SRKolyn Saltzman _________22

New Orleans SOGary Sandrock _________23

Louisiana SOBraden Scalisi _________24

SE Louisiana FRLanden Schillage _________25

Southern SRNicholas Scott _________26

Louisiana FRReece Shelby _________27

New Orleans JRAlex Soileau _________28

Louisiana JRJustin Unger _________29

Northwestern SRPayten Vidourek _________30

LSU FRJack Wallace _________31

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 12.70 4/7/2018 Devynne Charlton

Meet: 12.70 4/7/2018 Devynne Charlton

Collegiate: 12.39 6/8/2013 Brianna Rollins-McNeal

LSU: 12.44 2021 Tonea Marshall

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Southern SRKaranay Alexander _________1

LSU JRAlia Armstrong _________2

Northwestern FRVanessa Balde _________3

New Orleans FRHelen Baumgarten _________4

Northwestern SOOrsciana Beard _________5

LSU JRShani'a Bellamy _________6

Northwestern FRCarolin Bielert _________7

New Orleans JRSarinity Bracey _________8

South Alabam FRGiovanna Corradi _________9

South Alabam FRMia Evensen _________10

Louisiana JRKennedy London _________11

Nicholls Sta SRAmiya Matthews _________12

Southern FRDaisa McKissic _________13

Louisiana FRKayla Meyers _________14

Northwestern FRAbria Paul _________15

LSU JRLeah Phillips _________16

Northwestern FRJessica Pitcher _________17

South Alabam JRJosie Pry _________18

ULM SOClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________19

Southern SRSierra Session _________20

Nicholls Sta FRAndrea Tirado _________21

South Alabam SRHanna-Mai Vaikla _________22

Louisiana FRCourtney Wiltz _________23

South Alabam JRGrace Wolf _________24
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 13.28 2021 Robert Dunning

Meet: 13.49 4/7/2012 Barrett Nugent

Collegiate: 12.98 6/7/2019 Grant Holloway

LSU: 13.11 2021 Damion Thomas

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
New Orleans FRJorim Bangue _________1

ULM SODevin Bilbo _________2

Southern FRMaliek Bush _________3

Louisiana JRTimothy Cola _________4

South Alabam SRGraham Collins _________5

ULM SOBailey Couch _________6

Louisiana SOLoubert Dagrin _________7

South Alabam SODavid Garcia _________8

South Alabam FRNic Glass _________9

Southern SOKevon Hamilton _________10

Nicholls Sta JRIsaac Hayes _________11

Louisiana SOKai Hensley _________12

ULM SOJoseph McEvoy _________13

Southern FRTy'jon Monroe _________14

Northwestern SOTaj Morris _________15

SE Louisiana FROlufolabo Ogunyemi _________16

LSU SRMayowa Osunsami _________17

SE Louisiana SOCole Palmer _________18

South Alabam SOSebastian Reyneke _________19

South Alabam SRBrylan Shirley _________20

LSU SOMatthew Sophia _________21

Southern SODevin Sowell _________22

Southern SRJordan Thompson _________23

ULM JRDarshon Turk _________24

South Alabam JRKendal White _________25

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 49.71 2016 Courtney Okolo

Meet: 50.98 4/8/2017 Kendall Ellis

Collegiate: 49.57 6/12/2021 Athing Mu

LSU: 50.60 1997 LaTarsha Stroman

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
SE Louisiana FRKaylie Anderson _________1

New Orleans JRTrinity Bracey _________2

Northwestern FRSanaria Butler _________3

SE Louisiana JRAlexandra Cleveland _________4

Southern FRSoteria Gibbs _________5

Southern SOTrinity Kirk _________6

ULM JRStella Konstantinidou _________7

ULM SRBrittney Roberson _________8

Northwestern SOMaygan Shaw _________9

Southern SOShani Simon _________10

SE Louisiana SONina Sorapuru _________11

ULM SODi'Keriun Straughter _________12

SE Louisiana SRJacqueline Thring _________13

SE Louisiana FRKatelyn Wallace _________14

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 44.12 1987 Butch Reynolds

Meet: 44.83 4/2/2011 Tabarie Henry

Collegiate: 43.61 6/8/2018 Michael Norman

LSU: 44.29 1999 Derrick Brew

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
UNAT-South A NAJalen Boyd _________1

LSU JRSean Burrell _________2

South Alabam FRAvery Childress _________3

Tiger OlympiansQuincy Downing _________4

Northwestern FRDesmond Duncan _________5

ULM SRJordan Hollis _________6

Louisiana JRAntoni Hoyte-Small _________7

Northwestern FRCyrus Jacobs _________8

Northwestern FRMikkel Johansson _________9

Northwestern FRStefan Klefasz _________10

Northwestern SOGalen Loyd _________11

SE Louisiana JRXavier Madden _________12

ULM FREricleon May _________13

SE Louisiana JREugene Omalla _________14

South Alabam SRXavier Rogers _________15

Northwestern SRDestine-Unique Scott _________16

South Alabam SRCameron Stewart _________17

ULM SOJoseph White _________18

Northwestern SOEvan Wilson _________19

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 10.85 2017 Aleia Hobbs

Meet: 10.99 4/3/2021 Aleia Hobbs

Collegiate: 10.75 6/8/2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

LSU: 10.75 6/8/2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ULM JROlaia Becerril Alvarez _________1

Nicholls Sta SRKiara Bethley _________2

Southern JRTrinity Bolden _________3

LSU JRTionna Brown _________4

Northwestern FRVictoria Byrd _________5

SE Louisiana JRAlexandra Cleveland _________6

LSU JRThelma Davies _________7

New Orleans SRKaitlin Denton _________8

Northwestern FRSileena Farrell _________9

Southern FRAzariah Foster _________10

Louisiana JRKiana Foster _________11

Southern SOA'niya Galloway _________12

New Orleans SRVivette Green _________13

Nicholls Sta FRAisja Harris _________14

New Orleans SRAisha Johnson _________15

Northwestern SRAarika Lister _________16

Louisiana JRKennedy London _________17

Nicholls Sta SRKeiondra Narcisse _________18

Louisiana JRShemia Odaine _________19

New Orleans SOAryn Pitre _________20



Delta Timing Group - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:26 PM  3/23/2023  Page 6

2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  11 ...(Women 100 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ULM JRNasya Ramirez _________21

Louisiana JRMari Robinson _________22

Southern SRMalaysia Sinegal _________23

ULM FRBrianna Taylor _________24

SE Louisiana FRKatelyn Wallace _________25

Northwestern JRLynelle Washington _________26

Nicholls Sta JRMaya Zavala _________27

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 9.99 1995 Donovan Bailey

Meet: 10.21 4/2/2011 Prezel Hardy JR

Collegiate: 9.82 6/7/2017 Christian Coleman

LSU: 9.89 2008 Richard Thompson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Louisiana SRBrock Appiah _________1

Louisiana JRJamhad Booth _________2

Nicholls Sta FRTerrell Carter _________3

ULM SOBailey Couch _________4

South Alabam JRAntuan Crowder _________5

New Orleans SRElliott Cummings _________6

SE Louisiana SOKevin Domino _________7

Tiger OlympiansAaron Ernest _________8

SE Louisiana JRCohen Gallant _________9

Northwestern SOAndrew Gilreath _________10

South Alabam FRNic Glass _________11

Nicholls Sta JRAmari Godette _________12

Louisiana FRChris Gravois _________13

ULM SRJordan Hollis _________14

Louisiana JRTrejun Jones _________15

Nicholls Sta JRAllen Langston _________16

SE Louisiana JRXavier Madden _________17

New Orleans SRMason Melancon _________18

New Orleans SOChristopher Murphy _________19

Southern JRDeAnthony Nervis _________20

ULM FRAndrew Nolan _________21

South Alabam SRJosh Norris _________22

SE Louisiana JRJaimie Omalla _________23

ULM SRJhavonte Perry _________24

Louisiana SRFloyd Pond _________25

Tiger OlympiansArthur Price _________26

Northwestern SRAustin Simoneaux _________27

Southern JRClydeterrious Thompson _________28

Tiger OlympiansJahnoy Thompson _________29

ULM JRDarshon Turk _________30

Southern JRJereun Wagner _________31

Northwestern JRJustin Walden _________32

Southern FRDerick Washington _________33

Event  26   Men Javelin Throw

West Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 264-05 1998 Andreas Linden

Meet: 245-08 4/2/2011 Matt Byers

Collegiate: 292-04 3/24/1990 Patrik Boden

LSU: 253-09 2022 Tzuriel Pedigo

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
South Alabam FRWalker Hughes _________1

Nicholls Sta SORyan Nicholls _________2

Northwestern JRRei (Seonghyun) Parks _________3

Southern SRKeenan Villery _________4

SE Louisiana JRTerrell Webb _________5

South Alabam SOJake Scott Wentz _________6

New Orleans FRTrace Williams _________7

Event  27   Women Pole Vault

Starting Height - 3.68 (12-0.75)

Progressions - 3.68 (12-0.75), 3.83 (12-6.75), 3.98 (13-0.75)

4.13 (13-6.5), 4.23 (13-10.5), 4.33 (14-2.5)

4.38 (14-5.5) (5 cm)

Stadium: 15-01.75 2017 Morgann Leleux

Meet: 14-07.25 4/3/2021 Morgann LeLeux

Collegiate: 15-06.25 3/29/2019 Olivia Gruver

LSU: 15-03 2022 Lisa Gunnarsson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Louisiana JRJordan Brown _________1

Northwestern JRMadison Brown _________2

LSU JRJohanna Duplantis _________3

South Alabam JRIna Edstrom _________4

South Alabam SOAlexis Gratia _________5

ULM FRAinsley Hamsher _________6

Louisiana JRCameron Martinez _________7

South Alabam JRSavannah Morgan _________8

LSU FREmery Prentice _________9

Northwestern JRKarlyn Trahan _________10

LSU FRAly Jo Warren _________11

SE Louisiana JRLara Zupanc _________12

Event  33   Women High Jump

Starting Height - 1.63

Progressions - 1.63, 1.68, 1.73, 1.77, 1.80 (3 cm)

Stadium: 6-02 1987 Mazel Thomas

Stadium: 6-02 Camille Jampolsky

Meet: 6-01.25 4/9/2016 Erica Bougard

Collegiate: 6-06.25 5/11/2013 Brigetta Barrett

6-02.25 1994 Gai Kapernick, Abigail O'DononghueLSU:

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
SE Louisiana FRKallie Calvaruso _________1

Louisiana JRTaylor Davis _________2

LSU JREmma Engelhardt _________3

Southern FRSahnya Lathon _________4

SE Louisiana SOKatrine Olsen _________5

ULM SOClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________6
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  33 ...(Women High Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
South Alabam JRKamdyn Skinner _________7

Louisiana JRKennedy Washington _________8

Event  5   Women 800 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 2:00.76 2013 Natoya Goule

Meet: 2:02.04 4/2/2022 Chrisann Gordon-Powell

Collegiate: 1:57.73 4/16/2021 Athing Mu

LSU: 1:59.93 2013 Natoya Goule

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Southern SRKaranay Alexander _________1

Nicholls Sta SOKalin Baratka _________2

Northwestern FRCeyda Bayur _________3

LSU JRCindy Bourdier _________4

Louisiana SOMararia Bravo-Garcia _________5

ULM JRKimone Campbell _________6

LSU JRHannah Carroll _________7

Louisiana SRKelsey Cooley _________8

Nicholls Sta JRLauren Graham _________9

Nicholls Sta SREster Hardardottir _________10

SE Louisiana FRJohanna Helmrich _________11

Louisiana SOAlexandra Johnson _________12

Southern JRCamille Lewis _________13

New Orleans JRTshwanelo Maruping _________14

SE Louisiana SRShanique Masters _________15

Nicholls Sta SRMaryse Mbenoun _________16

LSU FRMontana Monk _________17

ULM SOAmanda Radava _________18

New Orleans JRAlexandra Weir _________19

South Alabam JRAbbey Weitenbeck _________20

SE Louisiana FRLaney Wilkes _________21

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 1:45.17 2002 Otukile Lekote

Meet: 1:47.02 4/7/2012 Erik Sowinski

Collegiate: 1:43.25 4/28/2018 Michael Saruni

LSU: 1:45.53 1987 Robin Van Helden

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Southern SOTa'Cardrick Alexander _________1

New Orleans FRMason Appleton _________2

Nicholls Sta FRWilliam Bellina _________3

ULM SOJuwan Blignaut _________4

Nicholls Sta FRKevin Boden _________5

SE Louisiana FRDarian Chestnut _________6

New Orleans SOKelvin Chiku _________7

SE Louisiana SOTyler Clemmons _________8

South Alabam SRLance Cunigan _________9

LSU SRThomas Daigle _________10

Nicholls Sta SOJake Fabacher _________11

New Orleans JRJaden Forester _________12

ULM JRReid Guirlando _________13

Southern FRChristopher Hughes _________14

Northwestern FRCyrus Jacobs _________15

ULM SOKolton Kelley _________16

SE Louisiana SONoah Kiprotich _________17

Louisiana JRCaedmon Kyles _________18

New Orleans JRCade Litolff _________19

Nicholls Sta FRLandin Madere _________20

Louisiana JRJacob Meek _________21

Southern SORushane Miller _________22

LSU SODyllon Nimmers _________23

Nicholls Sta JRWesley O'Neal _________24

Louisiana JRJoseph Patterson _________25

Louisiana SRRashid Reese _________26

Nicholls Sta FRThomas Saunders _________27

Southern SRNicholas Scott _________28

LSU SRAlex Selles _________29

Northwestern SOKorbin Shumate _________30

LSU SOMats Swanson _________31

Nicholls Sta FRChase Walker _________32

SE Louisiana SOJavon-Taye Williams _________33

Event  36   Men Triple Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 56-10.75 2002 Walter Davis

Meet: 53-06.50 4/7/2012 Troy Doris

Collegiate: 57-07.75 6/5/1982 Keith Connor

LSU: 57-08.50 2002 Walter Davis

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Southern SOKevon Hamilton _________1

Louisiana JRJoshua Mason _________2

Louisiana FRJeremy Nelson _________3

New Orleans JRNicholaus Smith _________4

Southern FRDemarion Sowell _________5

South Alabam SOTashod Wingfield _________6

Event  35   Women Triple Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 46-02.75 2000 Suzette Lee

Meet: 42-06.75 4/2/2011 Melissa Ogbourne

Collegiate: 47-11.75 5/13/2018 Keturah Orji

LSU: 45-10 2000 Keisha Spencer

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Northwestern SOOrsciana Beard _________1

Northwestern FRSanaria Butler _________2

Louisiana JRTaylor Davis _________3

Southern FRAzariah Foster _________4

ULM SOEunice Ilunga Mbuyi _________5

South Alabam FRIyana Johnson _________6

Southern FRSahnya Lathon _________7

ULM JRKhrystyan Reddic _________8

Northwestern SOJaslyn Smith _________9

ULM SRLisa Warfvinge _________10

Louisiana JRAriel Young _________11
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  24   Women Javelin Throw

East Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 199-01 2021 Kylee Carter

Meet: 175-00 4/9/2016 Avione Allgood

Collegiate: 204-01 6/9/2016 Maggie Malone

LSU: 204-09 2014 Laverne Eve

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Louisiana SOEmma Bacilla _________1

Nicholls Sta SRTraya Bruce _________2

Northwestern JRAshley Duffus _________3

SE Louisiana SOKennedy Flauss _________4

Southern SOUzuri Graves _________5

South Alabam SRNichole Harting _________6

Louisiana JRBlair Lafleur _________7

Northwestern SOCarnitra Mackey _________8

South Alabam FRMallory Norton _________9

Northwestern SRAkira Phillip _________10

Southern FRKinzli Zenon _________11

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 54.70 2016 Ashley Spencer

Meet: 55.38 4/8/2017 Amalie Iuel

Collegiate: 52.75 5/13/2018 Sydney McLaughlin

LSU: 53.97 2007 Nickiesha Wilson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
New Orleans FRHelen Baumgarten _________1

Louisiana SOMoseiha Bridgen _________2

South Alabam JRRachel Hunter _________3

South Alabam FRMorgan Mathews _________4

SE Louisiana SOEsther Nwanze _________5

LSU JRLeah Phillips _________6

South Alabam JRJosie Pry _________7

ULM SOClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________8

Southern SRSierra Session _________9

Louisiana JRTa'La Spates _________10

ULM SODi'Keriun Straughter _________11

Northwestern FRSian Weller _________12

South Alabam JRGrace Wolf _________13

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 48.16 2002 Rickey Harris

Meet: 49.85 4/7/2012 Jamele Mason

Collegiate: 47.02 6/8/2018 Rai Benjamin

LSU: 47.67 2005 Bennie Brazell

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Louisiana SRNathan Fergusson _________1

ULM SOJamarsha Huglon _________2

SE Louisiana SRAgerian Jackson _________3

Louisiana JRJaved Jones _________4

ULM JRBrandon Lewis _________5

SE Louisiana FROlufolabo Ogunyemi _________6

SE Louisiana SOCole Palmer _________7

SE Louisiana SOOmri Shiff _________8

New Orleans JRJayden Sloan _________9

South Alabam JRKendal White _________10

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 22.38 2022 Abby Steiner

Meet: 22.69 4/3/2021 Favour Ofili

Collegiate: 21.80 6/11/2022 Abby Steiner

LSU: 21.96 2022 Favour Olifi

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
New Orleans FRAlimot Alowonle _________1

SE Louisiana FRKaylie Anderson _________2

LSU JRShani'a Bellamy _________3

Nicholls Sta SRKiara Bethley _________4

Northwestern FRCarolin Bielert _________5

Southern JRTrinity Bolden _________6

LSU JRTionna Brown _________7

LSU JRThelma Davies _________8

LSU SOHannah Douglas _________9

Southern SOA'niya Galloway _________10

South Alabam JRRachel Hunter _________11

New Orleans SRAisha Johnson _________12

SE Louisiana SRShanique Masters _________13

South Alabam FRMorgan Mathews _________14

Nicholls Sta JRNia Maye _________15

Nicholls Sta SRKeiondra Narcisse _________16

Louisiana JRLawryn Noel _________17

SE Louisiana SOEsther Nwanze _________18

Louisiana JRShemia Odaine _________19

Northwestern FRJessica Pitcher _________20

New Orleans SOAryn Pitre _________21

Louisiana JRMari Robinson _________22

LSU FRKennedi Sanders _________23

Southern SRMalaysia Sinegal _________24

SE Louisiana SONina Sorapuru _________25

ULM FRBrianna Taylor _________26

SE Louisiana SRJacqueline Thring _________27

SE Louisiana FRKatelyn Wallace _________28

Nicholls Sta JRMaya Zavala _________29

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 19.49 2022 Erriyon Knighton

Meet: 20.44 4/2/2022 Vernon Norwood

Collegiate: 19.69 5/25/2007 Walter Dix

LSU: 19.63 2006 Xavier Carter

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
ULM SODevin Bilbo _________1

Louisiana JRJamhad Booth _________2

Nicholls Sta FRTerrell Carter _________3

South Alabam FRAvery Childress _________4

Louisiana SOKashie Crockett _________5

New Orleans JREllis Cummings _________6
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  18 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
SE Louisiana SOKevin Domino _________7

LSU JRDa'Marcus Fleming _________8

SE Louisiana JRCohen Gallant _________9

South Alabam SODavid Garcia _________10

South Alabam JRJavon Glen _________11

Nicholls Sta JRAmari Godette _________12

Louisiana FRChris Gravois _________13

Nicholls Sta JRIsaac Hayes _________14

LSU SRAshton Hicks _________15

ULM SRJordan Hollis _________16

Louisiana JRTrejun Jones _________17

Northwestern FRStefan Klefasz _________18

Nicholls Sta SOAnthony Landry _________19

Nicholls Sta JRAllen Langston _________20

SE Louisiana JRXavier Madden _________21

ULM FREricleon May _________22

ULM SOJoseph McEvoy _________23

Northwestern SOTaj Morris _________24

ULM FRBugs Mortimer _________25

Southern JRDeAnthony Nervis _________26

New BalanceVernon Norwood _________27

LSU JRGodson Oghenebrume _________28

SE Louisiana JREugene Omalla _________29

SE Louisiana JRJaimie Omalla _________30

ULM SRJhavonte Perry _________31

Louisiana SRFloyd Pond _________32

SE Louisiana SOOmri Shiff _________33

LSU JRAaron Smith _________34

Southern JRClydeterrious Thompson _________35

Tiger OlympiansJahnoy Thompson _________36

Southern JRJereun Wagner _________37

Northwestern JRJustin Walden _________38

Southern FRDerick Washington _________39

SE Louisiana SOJavon-Taye Williams _________40

Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 8:53.07 1988 Vicki Huber

Meet: 9:43.60 4/5/2014 Michelle Thomas

Collegiate: 8:42.03 3/14/2009 Jenny Simpson

LSU: 9:22.04 1987 Lisa Reed

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
LSU JRAdele Broussard _________1

South Alabam SOClervie Chagot _________2

LSU FRElla Chesnut _________3

Louisiana SRSophie Daigle _________4

Louisiana FRSkylar Delgado _________5

New Orleans JRMichelle Folk _________6

LSU SOCallie Hardy _________7

New Orleans SRMathilde Helms-Kjaer _________8

LSU JRGwyneth Hughes _________9

SE Louisiana SOInes Legendre _________10

South Alabam FRMacy Livingston _________11

LSU JRShanya Luna _________12

Nicholls Sta SRAugusta Marie Christensen _________13

LSU SRDoria Martingayle _________14

Louisiana FRAbbey Marie Ratcliff _________15

Nicholls Sta SRElsa Rijpstra _________16

Louisiana JRHaley Salsbury _________17

Louisiana FRBrooke Spalitta _________18

Louisiana FRCaroline Spalitta _________19

LSU JRShelby Spoor _________20

Louisiana FRKamryn Williams _________21

Nicholls Sta SRCeren Yilmaz _________22

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 8:17.95 4/5/2014 Damian Roszko

Meet: 8:17.95 4/5/2014 Damian Roszko

Collegiate: 7:37.70 5/10/1979 Rudy Chapa

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Louisiana JRSamuel Avants _________1

Louisiana SOLouden Boudreaux _________2

Louisiana SOPeyton Chiasson _________3

Southern SRLafayette Collins _________4

Louisiana SRAdam Cortez _________5

LSU JRWill Dart _________6

New Orleans FRAntonio Delgado _________7

South Alabam FRTyler Doty _________8

Louisiana FRNathan Fontain _________9

ULM SOTeddy Gowen _________10

Louisiana FRMason Haley _________11

New Orleans FRMatthew Hansen _________12

South Alabam FRXavier Johnson _________13

SE Louisiana SONoah Kiprotich _________14

ULM SOMadison Langley _________15

Northwestern SOConner Mackie _________16

Louisiana FRJacob Marcinkus _________17

LSU SRCade Martin _________18

LSU SRJackson Martingayle _________19

New Orleans FREvan Pardo _________20

South Alabam FRAmos Pkemoi _________21

South Alabam SRNate Pudner _________22

ULM JRRojs Puks _________23

New Orleans FRAntonio Sanchez _________24

New Orleans SOGary Sandrock _________25

Louisiana SOBraden Scalisi _________26

Southern SRNicholas Scott _________27

Louisiana FRReece Shelby _________28

Northwestern SOKorbin Shumate _________29

New Orleans JRAlex Soileau _________30

Louisiana JRJustin Unger _________31

LSU FRJack Wallace _________32
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2023 LSU Battle on the Bayou - 3/25/2023

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Performance List - Saturday

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 3:25.64 2022 Texas

S. Williams, R. Adeleke, J. Alfred, K. Simon

Meet: 3:32.48 4/2/2011 Texas A&M

A Sutherland, I Mayungbe, D Flemings, A Collier

Collegiate: 3:21.93 5/14/2022 Kentucky

K. Davis, D. Miles, A. Steiner, A. Holmes

LSU: 3:24.59 2012 LSU

L. McDermott, R. Alexander, C. Tate, J. Day

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ALouisiana _________1

1) Ta'La Spates JR 2) Lawryn Noel JR

3) Moseiha Bridgen SO 4) Alexandra Johnson SO

ALSU _________2

1) Ella Onojuvwevwo FR 2) Favour Ofili JR

3) Hannah Douglas SO 4) Michaela Rose SO

5) Kennedi Sanders FR

ANew Orleans _________3

1) Helen Baumgarten FR 2) Trinity Bracey JR

3) Sarinity Bracey JR 4) Alimot Alowonle FR

5) Vivette Green SR 6) Aryn Pitre SO

ANicholls Sta _________4

1) Amiya Matthews SR 2) Maryse Mbenoun SR

3) Andrea Tirado FR 4) Nia Maye JR

5) Kalin Baratka SO

ANorthwestern _________5

1) Lynelle Washington JR 2) Maygan Shaw SO

3) Vanessa Balde FR 4) Sanaria Butler FR

ASouthern _________6

1) Shani Simon SO 2) Trinity Kirk SO

3) Sierra Session SR 4) Camille Lewis JR

5) A'niya Galloway SO 6) Trinity Bolden JR

7) Malaysia Sinegal SR

AULM _________7

1) Brittney Roberson SR 2) Stella Konstantinidou JR

3) Amanda Radava SO 4) Kimone Campbell JR

BULM _________8

1) Savanna Lawson SO 2) Jalynn Lozano SO

3) Claudine Raud-Gumiel SO 4) Anna Naff FR

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 3:00.38 2016 LSU

Meet: 3:02.21 4/2/2011 Texas A&M

J Roberts, T Henry, B Miller, D Pinder

Collegiate: 2:58.53 4/16/2022 Florida

J. Patterson, R. Willie, J. Miley, C. Allison

LSU: 2:59.59 2005 LSU

R. Darder, K. Willie, B. Brazell, X. Carter

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ALouisiana _________1

1) Kashie Crockett SO 2) Antoni Hoyte-Small JR

3) Nathan Fergusson SR 4) Javed Jones JR

BLouisiana _________2

1) Jacob Meek JR 2) Rashid Reese SR

3) Caedmon Kyles JR 4) Joseph Patterson JR

ALSU _________3

1) Dorian Camel SR 2) Sean Burrell JR

3) Shakeem McKay SO 4) Ashton Hicks SR

5) Aaron Smith JR

BLSU _________4

1) Thomas Daigle SR 2) Mats Swanson SO

3) Dyllon Nimmers SO 4) Isiah Travis JR

ANew Orleans _________5

1) Jayden Sloan JR 2) Mason Melancon SR

3) Ellis Cummings JR 4) Kelvin Chiku SO

5) Jaden Forester JR

ANicholls Sta _________6

1) Anthony Landry SO 2) Kevin Boden FR

3) Terrell Carter FR 4) Jake Fabacher SO

5) Landin Madere FR 6) William Bellina FR

7) Wesley O'Neal JR

BNicholls Sta _________7

1) William Bellina FR 2) Landin Madere FR

3) Chase Walker FR 4) Thomas Saunders FR

5) Wesley O'Neal JR

ANorthwestern _________8

1) Cyrus Jacobs FR 2) Canman Swain SR

3) Simon Wulff SO 4) Zachaeus Beard JR

5) Justin Walden JR 6) Destine-Unique Scott SR

7) Desmond Duncan FR

BNorthwestern _________9

1) Evan Wilson SO 2) Stefan Klefasz FR

3) Desmond Duncan FR 4) Austin Simoneaux SR

ASouth Alabam _________10

1) Avery Childress FR 2) Xavier Rogers SR

3) Jalen Boyd NA 4) Cameron Stewart SR

5) Kendal White JR 6) Javon Glen JR

ASouthern _________11

1) Jordan Thompson SR 2) Nicholas Scott SR

3) Ta'Cardrick Alexander SO 4) Clydeterrious Thompson JR

5) DeAnthony Nervis JR 6) Derick Washington FR

AULM _________12

1) Ericleon May FR 2) Jamarsha Huglon SO

3) Jordan Hollis SR 4) Joseph White SO

BULM _________13

1) Bailey Couch SO 2) Joseph McEvoy SO

3) Reid Guirlando JR 4) Jamarsha Huglon SO


